

SESS-76/2018

Present: Mr. T.N.Pradhan,
ADJ,FTC-I,RAIGANJ,
UTTAR DINAJPUR.

04/25.06.2018

Today i sfixed for appearance.
Sole accused namely Hiren Das on court bail is
present by filing hazira.
Learned P.P has also filed hazira.
To 16.07.2018 for framing of charge.
Accused on bail will remain as before.

D/C

Judge.