

CNR WBUD01-001723-2018 ,J.O.CODE WB00894
ADJ,FTC-I(R) .
SESS-76/2018

23/28 .09.2021

The Local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution requested the courts for not to pass any adverse order and therefore no adverse order is passed against any party of this case.

FIX 28.01.22 for evidence of CSW-1. Issue summons accordingly.Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C

